INFLATABLE PACKERS
Model LP and MP
APPLICATIONS
•  Pressure grouting in fractured or unconsolidated
 formations
• Water infusion for dust control in coal mines
• Methane gas control and collection in mines
• Water sampling testing in rock formations

seal in holes or casings. The gland fl exibility and the ran-
ge of pressures assure a tight fi t against irregular rug-
ged walls. The same size packer will fi t a wide range of
hole diameters. Single and double units are available.
The gland element consists of a rubber membrane rein-
forced with extensible steel fabric, and covered with an
additional layer of abrasion resistant rubber. Threaded
swaged collars terminate both ends of the gland. The
collars are used to thread the gland onto packer heads
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPES AND DIMENSIONS
MODEL Max O.D. (defl ated) Center tube I.D. Center tube connection Standard lengths
MP/30-53 30 mm 10 mm 3/8" 500 mm 1000 mm
MP/42-79 42 mm 17 mm ½" 500 mm 1000 mm
MP/42-100 42 mm 17 mm ½" 500 mm 1000 mm
LP/54-120 54 mm 26 mm 1" 500 mm 1000 mm
LP/72-160 72 mm 40 mm 1 ¼" 500 mm 1000 mm
LP/85-187 85 mm 40 mm 1 ¼" 500 mm 1000 mm
LP/102-190 102 mm 53 mm 2" 500 mm 1000 mm
LP/130-320 130 mm 81 mm 3" — 1000 mm
LP/170-350 170 mm 81 mm 3" — 1000 mm
Notes: Packer lengths other than standard are available upon special request. Some packers can be delivered with an oversized center tube.
Flush joint multiple packer assemblies are available.
which are mounted on the center tube. One of
the heads is fi xed and contains the infl ation port.